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GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 AHMAD ZHAFRI ZAMIL UIAM 94 96 87 95 94 97 563 96.3   659.3  GOLD

2 HASLI IZWAN AMIR HASAN UITM 90 93 92 96 93 91 555 94.8   649.8  SILVER

3 JASMI MOHAMAD ZIN USIM 91 92 89 91 92 95 550 96.2   646.2  BRONZE

4 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL SYAZWAN UITM 89 92 94 91 86 88 540 91.3   631.3  

5 NUR MUHAMAD IZZUDDIN B. M. AZMIUNISZA 88 89 91 88 91 87 534 96.0   630.0  

6 MUHAMAD HANIF B. HAMID UNISZA 89 84 86 89 89 89 526 92.1   618.1  

7 LEE YI HAN UPNM 84 92 86 86 90 87 525 87.8   612.8  

8 MUHAMAD ARIF B. RAZALI UNISZA 82 85 86 83 81 83 500 82.1   582.1  

9 AHMAD ZARUL HAFIZ B. AHMAD ZAKARIAUPNM 75 79 89 83 87 85 498

10 MOHD NAFIQ AFIFI B. JUMAAN UPNM 78 79 75 81 77 84 474

11 MOHD IRFAN AZAHAR UIAM 62 71 59 62 70 69 393

12 MUHAMMAD SYAHIR SAMSUDDIN UITM 76 63 63 63 71 57 393

13 MOHD. AMIRUDDIN B. SHAHRUM USM 52 64 37 64 59 71 347

14 MOHAMMAD SYAHMI NASRI B. SABARYUIAM 56 64 53 40 68 60 341

15 ABG MOHD RAZIF B. ABG MUIS USM 56 69 57 47 56 45 330

16 MOHAMAD HAFIS B. ABDUL HALIM USM 39 43 41 25 32 32 212
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GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

NUR MUHAMAD IZZUDDIN B. M. AZMIUNISZA 88 89 91 88 91 87 534

MUHAMAD HANIF B. HAMID UNISZA 89 84 86 89 89 89 526

MUHAMAD ARIF B. RAZALI UNISZA 82 85 86 83 81 83 500

LEE YI HAN UPNM 84 92 86 86 90 87 525

AHMAD ZARUL HAFIZ B. AHMAD ZAKARIAUPNM 75 79 89 83 87 85 498

MOHD NAFIQ AFIFI B. JUMAAN UPNM 78 79 75 81 77 84 474

HASLI IZWAN AMIR HASAN UITM 90 93 92 96 93 91 555

MUHAMMAD AMIRUL SYAZWAN UITM 89 92 94 91 86 88 540

MUHAMMAD SYAHIR SAMSUDDIN UITM 76 63 63 63 71 57 393

AHMAD ZHAFRI ZAMIL UIAM 94 96 87 95 94 97 563

MOHD IRFAN AZAHAR UIAM 62 71 59 62 70 69 393

MOHAMMAD SYAHMI NASRI B. SABARYUIAM 56 64 53 40 68 60 341

MOHD. AMIRUDDIN B. SHAHRUM USM 52 64 37 64 59 71 347

ABG MOHD RAZIF B. ABG MUIS USM 56 69 57 47 56 45 330

MOHAMAD HAFIS B. ABDUL HALIM USM 39 43 41 25 32 32 212
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GR

FGR

I II III IV V VI

1 AHMAD ZHAFRI ZAMIL UIAM 94 96 87 95 94 97 563 11x 1

2 HASLI IZWAN AMIR HASAN UITM 90 93 92 96 93 91 555 10x 2

3 JASMI MOHAMAD ZIN USIM 91 92 89 91 92 95 550 7x 3

4 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL SYAZWAN UITM 89 92 94 91 86 88 540 7x 4

5 NUR MUHAMAD IZZUDDIN B. M. AZMIUNISZA 88 89 91 88 91 87 534 4x 5

6 MUHAMAD HANIF B. HAMID UNISZA 89 84 86 89 89 89 526 3x 6

7 LEE YI HAN UPNM 84 92 86 86 90 87 525 5x 7

8 MUHAMAD ARIF B. RAZALI UNISZA 82 85 86 83 81 83 500 2x 8

9 AHMAD ZARUL HAFIZ B. AHMAD ZAKARIAUPNM 75 79 89 83 87 85 498 5x

10 MOHD NAFIQ AFIFI B. JUMAAN UPNM 78 79 75 81 77 84 474 2x

11 MOHD IRFAN AZAHAR UIAM 62 71 59 62 70 69 393 1x

12 MUHAMMAD SYAHIR SAMSUDDIN UITM 76 63 63 63 71 57 393 0x

13 MOHD. AMIRUDDIN B. SHAHRUM USM 52 64 37 64 59 71 347 0x

14 MOHAMMAD SYAHMI NASRI B. SABARYUIAM 56 64 53 40 68 60 341 0x

15 ABG MOHD RAZIF B. ABG MUIS USM 56 69 57 47 56 45 330 0x

16 MOHAMAD HAFIS B. ABDUL HALIM USM 39 43 41 25 32 32 212 0x

17 MOHD YUSRIZAL B. MOHD SALLEH UMK A B S E N T 0

18 MOHD SYAFIQ ARSHAD B. MOHD KHALIDUMK A B S E N T 0

19 MOHD IQBAL ALI AKHBAR UMK A B S E N T 0

21st April 2012

ASSN.

SERIES

TOTAL X10 REM S-OFF

Qualification Result

BIL NAME

10m Air Pistol Men - Individual

Acara 10m Air Pistol & Air Rifle IPT (KPT-MASUM) 2012

Kejohanan Menembak

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang


